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Assinatura

Nome:

Data:

APROVAÇÃO

PRODUTO:
Arquivo Deslizante

CREA :
0601580587

1
1

11/05/15

Indicada

LOCAL:
Campinas - SP

ENGº. RESPONSÁVEL:
Osvaldo Martins

DESENHISTA:
Rafael Manera

093303(D)-2015

VISTA INTERNA - A
ESC....1:30

Revenda:

GALMAQ CAMPREV - CAMPINAS

Cliente Final:

PA120 - "C"
SEM ESCALA

PA90 - "D"
SEM ESCALA

(57* Pastas por nível - 342 Pastas por Face)

*considerando 15 mm por Pasta

DETALHE FRONTAL
ESC....1:30


